Standings
ThFF6s - Summer 18

Team Won Lost
Hardcore Parkour

A Lil Bump N’ Grind
The Empire Spikes Back
District 5 Ducks
tabouli

Two Bump Chumps
Thatis What She Set
Scared Hitless

Cigs After Sets

Setsy and We Know It
Spike City

Bevis and Bump Head
Ball Slappers

Jans

The Monstars

How | Set Your Mother
Wasted Talent

LIFO the Party!

Ball Return

Kiss My Ace

Spike It Like Itis Hot
Hazy and Juicy
Wombat SVC
GenoaBank

Bump Set Drink
Rootsetters

Too Old for Sets
Beach and Beers
Notorious DIG

South Side Serpents

O Fr P P P P N N DM WO® W W W > > b > H o g o o o 00 O N N N 0 00 00
0 N N N N NN o o o oag g a b~ b~ MDD DM W W W W DNDNPEP P P OO0 O

Alcoholhits

September 13th, 2018

Tie Win%
0O 1.000

1.000
1.000
.875
.875
.875
.750
.750
.625
.625
.625
.625
.556
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.375
.375
.375
.375
.250
.250
.222
.125
.125
.125
.125
.125

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 .000

GF
21

20
20
20
19
19
17
15
16
15
12
12
14
14
12
12
12
11
11
11
10

10

11

N W w o N N

Q)
>

© ©® © ~N 00 00 A A N

NN R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R R
N B R 0 NN O © DMNO DWW WNDNMNDOWNN

Page 1 of 1



