## Standings

## ThFF6s - Summer 18

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Hardcore Parkour	8	0	0	1.000	21	3
A Lil Bump N' Grind	8	0	0	1.000	20	4
The Empire Spikes Back	8	0	0	1.000	20	4
District 5 Ducks	7	1	0	.875	20	4
tabouli	7	1	0	.875	19	5
Two Bump Chumps	7	1	0	.875	19	5
That's What She Set	6	2	0	.750	17	7
Scared Hitless	6	2	0	.750	15	9
Cigs After Sets	5	3	0	.625	16	8
Setsy and We Know It	5	3	0	.625	15	9
Spike City	5	3	0	.625	12	12
Bevis and Bump Head	5	3	0	.625	12	12
Ball Slappers	5	4	0	.556	14	13
Jans	4	4	0	.500	14	10
The Monstars	4	4	0	.500	12	12
How I Set Your Mother	4	4	0	.500	12	12
Wasted Talent	4	4	0	.500	12	12
LIFO the Party!	4	4	0	.500	11	13
Ball Return	3	5	0	.375	11	13
Kiss My Ace	3	5	0	.375	11	13
Spike It Like It's Hot	3	5	0	.375	10	14
Hazy and Juicy	3	5	0	.375	8	16
Wombat SVC	2	6	0	.250	10	14
GenoaBank	2	6	0	.250	5	19
Bump Set Drink	2	7	0	.222	11	16
Rootsetters	1	7	0	.125	7	17
Too Old for Sets	1	7	0	.125	7	17
Beach and Beers	1	7	0	.125	6	18
Notorious DIG	1	7	0	.125	3	21
South Side Serpents	1	7	0	.125	3	21
Alcoholhits	0	8	0	.000	2	22

September 13th, 2018 Page 1 of 1